
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 44 7 Jablonsky Jayson10 32 15 Kaabi Hichem

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 76 Total Team
14 24 7 Jablonsky Jayson
10 16 9 Lotman Paul
9 14 12 Schkud Jacob
8 47 Total Team
2 7 9 Lotman Paul
2 5 12 Schkud Jacob
1 8 7 Jablonsky Jayson
4 75 Total Team
2 17 9 Lotman Paul
1 1 10 Mathews Daniel
1 12 7 Jablonsky Jayson

19 Total Team
77 198 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 70 Total Team
10 21 15 Kaabi Hichem
7 11 14 Jouini Khalil
5 6 8 Soudani Atef
4 34 Total Team
2 9 11 Ben Tara Skander
1 3 1 H'mam Seifeddine
1 8 14 Jouini Khalil
0 58 Total Team

17 Total Team
56 162 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Beckwith Paul
4 Brunner Theodore
7 Jablonsky Jayson
8 Ker AnthonyL
9 Lotman Paul

10 Mathews Daniel
11 McCarthy Matthew
12 Schkud Jacob
13 Smith David
14 Webber James
16 Winder Jonathan

L L L

3
16

14
1
1

11
6

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John
Chao, Fred

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 H'mam Seifeddine
2 M'rabet Marouane
4 Brini Karim
6 Messelmani Denis
8 Soudani Atef

10 Oueslati Haitheim
11 Ben Tara Skander
12 Hamzaoui SamiL
14 Jouini Khalil
15 Kaabi Hichem
16 Ben Hassouna Sami
18 Ben Salah Amine

L L L

2

2
2
5

7

8
10
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Chebbi Rached
Bel Hadj Amor Habib

Referees: Memran Michel (ISR) & Ajit Ranades  (IND)

TUN
USA 3

0 17
25

14
25

25
27

56
77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:18 0:22 0:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 3,50010/08/2005
Visakhapatnam
Swarnabharati Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:04  Total: 1:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Men's U21 World Championship India
Pool B


